

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1706 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "the Supplemental Security Income/Social Security"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete "Disability Insurance Outreach, Access, and Recovery program"
- 1.4 and insert "Veterans Programs"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 14, strike "Human Services" and insert "Children, Youth, and Families"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 16, delete "the Supplemental" and insert "Veterans Programs"
- 1.7 Page 1, delete line 17
- 1.8 Page 1, line 18, delete "program"